KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com146 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KDHT series
Refrigerated Air Dryer (High Temperature Type)
KDHT - 5
① ②
① Series
KDHT High temperature type refrigerated air dryer
② Size
5, 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50, 75, 100
How to Order
KDHT series
Specifications
Model
Flow Capacity (Nm3/min) In/Out
Connection
Rc(PT)
Freon Gas
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (kg)
60Hz 50Hz Width Length Height
KDHT-5 0.62 0.51 3/4"
R-134a
370 600 880 65
KDHT-7 0.97 0.81 3/4" 370 600 880 70
KDHT-10 1.35 1.12 3/4" 370 600 880 85
KDHT-15 1.96 1.63 3/4" 370 600 880 90
KDHT-20 2.6 2.2 1" 470 800 1075 110
KDHT-30 3.9 3.2 1"
R22
470 800 1075 115
KDHT-50 7.2 6.0 2" 730 1200 1570 210
KDHT-75 11.6 9.2 2" 730 1200 1570 240
KDHT-100 14.6 12.1 2" 795 1540 1525 290
Features
● A combination type air dryer with built-in after cooler make it easy to be
installed at narrow space. Standard specifications include main line filter.
(Main filter installed)
Dew Point Operating Pressure Fluid Inlet Temperature Electrical Power
4℃
7.0kg/cm2(0.7MPa)
Max:9.9kg/
cm2(0.99MPa)
Compressed Air 55℃
Max:80℃ 1Ph 220V 60Hz
※ Coefficient of air flow capacity: Inlet pressure 7.0kgf/cm2(0.7MPa), inlet temperature 38℃, ambient temperature 38℃,
    operating dew point 4℃